Karolina Jovanovski
Theresa Galas
Emilian Egger
Sandro Jovanovski
Emil RiedlIsperger

Lisa Trixl

Emely Hasenauer
Nikolina Jovanovski
Florian Deutinger
David Galas

Florian Handlos
Rupert Breitful}

Gesamtkegelschnitt

500
355
432
427
472

480
451
437
439
369
321
296

Spiele
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Gesamtkegel

3000
1776
1295
2561
472

2399
1352
2620
2634
1845
1603
889

R1

491
260
383
382
472

519

469
441
373
343
270

R2

428
268

384

494
467
447
433
368
295
265

R3

478
367
424
436

480
465
432
466
405

354

R4

490
439

432

429

460
414
335
304

R5

545

488
432

385
408

318

R6

568
442

495

477
420
427
472
364
343

aktueller
Wertungs-
schnitt

514
379
432
436
472

493
451
447
445
378
327
296



